
 

Electrol Literacy Club 
 

Head:- Prof. Ramandeep Kaur 

S. No Name Of Student Class Roll No 

1 Amarpal Kaur B.A. III 1646 

2 Arshdeep Kaur B.A. III 1660 

3 Kulwant Kaur B.A. III 1609 

4 Jashandeep Kaur B.A. III 1619 

5 Parbjinder Singh B.A. III 1639 

6 Harkirt Singh B.A. III 1625 

7 Anmol Singh B.A. III 1638 

8 Mahinder Singh B.A. III 1622 

9 Pawandeep Singh B.A. III 1601 

10 Supandeep Singh B.A. III 1654 

11 Himanshu B.A. III 1613 

12 Satnam Singh B.A. III 1634 

13 Pushpinder Singh B.A. III 1645 

14 Gurwinder Kaur B.A. III 1620 

15 kirandeep Kaur B.A. III 1673 

16 Harmandeep Kaur B.A. II 1417 

17 Jaspreet Kaur B.A. II 1416 

18 Arshdeep Kaur B.A. II 1401 

19 Rajveer Kaur B.A. II 1465 

20 Gurwinder Singh B.A. II 1415 

21 Surinder Singh B.A. II 1466 

22 Kamaljeet Singh B.A. II 1462 

23 Inderpal Kaur B.A. II 1412 

24 Amandeep Kaur B.A. II 1489 

25 Khushpreet Kaur B.A. II 1460 

26 Sukhdeep Kaur B.A. II 1464 

27 Rajveer Kaur B.A. II 1434 

28 Simranjeet Kaur B.A. II 1436 

29 Rajveer Kaur B.A. II 1403 

30 Mehakdeep Kaur B.A. II 1446 

31 Sunny B.A. I 1126 

32 Harjot Singh B.A. I 1120 

33 Amandeep Kaur B.A. I 1072 

34 Inderjeet Kaur B.A. I 1073 

35 Harshdeep Kaur B.A. I 1200 

36 Surinderjeet Kaur B.A. I 1129 



37 Simarnjeet Kaur B.A. I 1047 

38 Arshdeep Singh B.A. I 1095 

39 Indu Sharma B.A. I 1040 

40 Rajveer Kaur B.A. II 1002 

41 Lovepreet Singh B.A. I 1075 

42 Simranjet Singh B.A. I 1032 

43 Sukhveer kaur B.A. I 1016 

44 Simranpreet kaur B.A. II 1523 

45 Duni Chand B.A. III 1626 

46 Robinpreet Singh B.A. I 1076 

47 Nrinder Singh B.A. III 1669 

48 Mamta Charn B.A. I 1033 

49 Jaskaran Singh B.A. III 1653 

50 Anmol Singh B.A. III 1638 

 


